

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2005
(CC 9240/2005)

(From the judgement and order dated 22/09/2004 in RFA No. 4283/1998 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BUTA SINGH Respondent(s)

With I.A.1 (c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

WITH S.L.P.(C)...../2005 (CC NO. 9251 of 2005)

With I.A.1 (c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

Date: 18/10/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Ajay Siwach, Adv.
Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Three weeks' time is granted to file copy of the Award.

(SATISH K.YADAV)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER

