

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).10470-10476/2005

(From the judgment and order dated 22/09/2004 in RFA No.2585/1999 & RFA No.2672/1999 & RFA No.2673/1999 & RFA No.2674/1999 & RFA No. 2675/1999 & RFA No.2677/1999 & RFA No.4264/1998 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

DARSHAN SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 14098 of 2006
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 17870 of 2005
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 24252 of 2005
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 24308 of 2005
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 24309 of 2005
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 24310 of 2005
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 24311 of 2005
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 24313 of 2005
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 24316 of 2005
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 24318 of 2005
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 24320 of 2005
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

..2/-

SLP(C) NO. 3337 of 2006
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 3622 of 2006
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling
SLP and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 3623 of 2006
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling
SLP and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 3624 of 2006
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling
SLP and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 3625 of 2006
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling
SLP and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 3626 of 2006
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling
SLP and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 3833 of 2006
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling
SLP and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 4232 of 2006
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling
SLP and office report)

Date: 17/05/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Manoj Swarup, Adv.
Mr. Prem Malhotra, Adv.

Mr. A.V. Palli, Adv.
for Mrs. Rekha Palli, Adv.

Mr. Harikesh Singh, Adv.
for Mr. T.V. George, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.

Mr. Hiren Dasan, Adv.
for Mrs. Sarla Chandra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

There is no request for filing Counter Affidavit.

List the matters before the Hon'ble Court.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar