

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7180/2006

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BUTA SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 7354 of 2006

(With office report)

Date: 18/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. T.V.George,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Process fee and spare copies be filed within two weeks.

Notice be issued immediately thereafter.

List the matter on 12th December, 2007.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar