

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos.21540-21542/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 22/09/2004 in RFA No.616/1999,
RFA No.618/1999 & RFA No.620/1999 of the HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB &
HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BALDEV SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 26/09/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ashwani Bakshi, Adv.

Mr. Monohar Singh Bakshi, Adv.

Mr. Chittaranjan Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Tag with S.L.P.(C) Nos.10470-10476 of 2005.

(N. ANNAPURNA)
COURT MASTER

(MADHU SAXENA)
COURT MASTER