

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7180/2006

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BUTA SINGH

Respondent(s)

(Office report for directions)

Date: 04/02/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Manjit Singh, Adv.
Mr. Tarjit Singh, Adv.
Mr. Harikesh Singh, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay of 23 days in filing affidavit of
service and delay of 28 days in depositing the cost
of Rs.2,000/- in Supreme Court Legal Services
Committee are condoned.

Let the case be listed before the Court in
the 3rd week of February, 2011.

(Rajni Mukhi)
P.A.

(Veena Khera)
Court Master